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Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

Div 4

Div 5

Div 6

Div7

Div 8

Div 9

Div 10
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Rowe
Man
Jones
Hale
Lake
Parsons

Hardyman
Barwell
Beale

de Boer
Thomas
Sharp

Bulmer
Phelps
Haq
Scragg
Bicknell
Williamson

Elson
Mapley
Matthews
Lympany
Barrat-Jolly
Squirrell

Hooper
Wilson
Saunders
Baugh
Robinson
Boyton

Hawkins
Bailey
Harrhy
Eustance
Gillman
Jones

Jones
Brough
Catford
Ambrosca
Cook
Bogey

Wethered
Webster
Poulter
Johnson

. Constantas

Bogey

Smith
Meek

. Faulkner

John
Bogey

. Williams

Stolarski
Arno

. Cuthbert

Bogey

. Allen

Duffell

AIR PISTOL

CLUB AVE
Hampton 189.1
Maidenhead 183.4
Reigate Miniature ~ 187.3
Cheshunt 182.7
Ruislip 181.9
Wandsworth 183.4
East Barnet 180.6
Stanmore 179.3
Ruislip 181.3
Reigate Miniature ~ 177.6
Tondu 180.0
Heston & Hounslow 177.5
Maidenhead 176.3
Tondu 171.0
East Barnet 174.6
Ruislip 173.9
Maidenhead 170.8
Sportsable 171.9
Twickenham 169.0
East Barnet 170.7
Marlow 167.7
Weybridge 168.7
Weybridge 169.1
Reigate Miniature ~ 168.0
Twickenham 167.7
Ruislip 165.2
Ruislip 165.3
Hampton 167.6
East Barnet 166.1
Heston & Hounslow 167.3
Ruislip 162.3
Heston & Hounslow 164.6
Cheshunt 161.6
East Barnet 161.1
Stanmore 162.0
Tondu 161.7
Tondu 160.2
Hampton 160.1
Reigate Miniature ~ 159.3
Wandsworth 157.6
Maidenhead 159.0
156.0

Maidenhead 153.4
Tondu 155.0
East Barnet 154.9
East Barnet 153.4
East Barnet 153.9
153.0

East Barnet 152.9
Ruislip 151.4
Maidenhead 150.1
Wandsworth 149.6
144.0

East Barnet 152.4
Hampton 139.1
Cheshunt 140.0
Sportsable 137.7
120.0

Heston & Hounslow 130.4
Reigate Miniature ~ 143.7

MIDDLESEX SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

WINTER 2012/13 AIRGUN LEAGUE RESULTS

Agg.

Average

RD 10 RD7

1900
1868
1853
1815
1790
558

1809
1819
1801
1777
1081
1645

1791
1756
1417
1722
1696
1675

1675
1692
1526
1019
851

1591

1690
1672
1653
1675
1673
1467

1652
1612
1618
1541
1133
334

1702
1644
1570
1409
601

1643
1684
1536
1457
1192

1490
1539
1476
897

1200

1575
1546
1497
1200
1273
1378

190.1
186.9
186.0
181.0
179.3
186.0

181.6
182.7
179.7
177.3
180.2
165.3

1791
175.6
177.7
171.7
172.0
167.3

168.4
1711
172.0
168.8
171.7
159.7

168.6
168.0
166.3
168.4
168.9
164.8

163.9
161.1
163.7
156.1
162.0
167.0

169.7
165.0
160.7
155.0
150.3

163.0
166.9
153.6
149.7
148.7

150.1
165.7
148.6
150.0
120.0

158.7
152.1
148.4
120.0
130.1
136.4

RD 10 Pts Pos

190.0
186.8
185.3
181.5
179.0
186.0

180.9
181.9
180.1
177.7
180.2
164.5

179.1
175.6
1771
172.2
169.6
167.5

167.5
169.2
169.6
169.8
170.2
159.1

169.0
167.2
165.3
167.5
167.3
163.0

165.2
161.2
161.8
154.1
161.9
167.0

170.2
164.4
157.0
156.6
150.3

164.3
168.4
153.6
145.7
149.0

149.0
153.9
147.6
149.5
120.0

157.5
154.6
149.7
120.0
127.3
137.8

18
16
12
7
4
3

6
4
2

DUBRWN=S OUBRWN=S OURWN-=S OURWN=S OORWN=S OURWN-

OGO AWN

1.200.519
2 200.417
3 200.332
4 200.000
5 199.922
6 199.822

=

Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

Div 4

Div 5

Div 6
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Davies
Witt
Mcllwaine
Das

Patel
Howells

Jury

. Williams

Hill
Hancock
Dickenson
Gibson

Wooley
Allix
Griffiths
Brough
Boyton
O'Dwyer

Ashe
John
Lowe
Dickinson
Pengelly
Williams

Broughton
Conway
Hedworth
Platt
Cummings

. Williamson

Stolarski
Kirby
Allen
Leahy
Pengelly
Bogey

AIR RIFLE

CLUB AVE

Tondu 186.0
Sportsable 178.7
Marlow 176.1
East Barnet 193.5
Sportsable 178.5
Tondu 175.0
Tondu 169.0
Tondu 168.0
Surbiton Postal 170.6
Hampton 170.5
East Barnet 166.6
Sportsable 162.1
Tondu 160.0
Marlow 159.0
Pinewood 155.0
Hampton 161.4
Heston & Hounslow 149.9
Tondu 161.0
Marlow 144.7
Tondu 147.8
Reigate Miniature ~ 140.7
Sportsable 140.0
Sportsable 143.0
East Barnet 147.5
Pinewood 138.6
Sportsable 132.1
East Barnet 127.5
Pinewood 125.0
Marlow 129.9
Surbiton Postal 129.0
Hampton 118.0
Marlow 121.7
Marlow 117.3
Pinewood 115.8
Sportsable 108.0
Bogey 100.0

Agg.

Average

RD 10 RD7 RD 10

1873
1812
1788
964
987
509

1811
1750
1775
1710
1549
1583

1745
1577
1430
1546
1480
356

1558
1315
939
1334
M7

1335
1322
1107
1240
DNS
DNS

1359
1386
1261
1208
1123
1000

187.7 187.3
181.0 181.2
178.1 178.8
192.8 192.8
167.0 164.5
169.7 169.7

179.4 181.1
172.4 175.0
176.0 177.5
1721 171.0
173.3 1721
154.3 158.3

173.0 174.5
161.1 157.7
157.4 158.9
151.9 154.6
148.0 148.0
178.0 178.0

149.3 155.8
164.1 164.4
152.8 156.5
148.3 148.2
141.3 1434

128.6 133.5
133.1 132.2
118.8 123.0
123.7 124.0
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

138.0 135.9
136.3 138.6
123.6 126.1
119.9 120.8
109.4 112.3
100.0 100.0

16
16
12
10

OGO AWN

OGO AWN =

John Adams

40, Rectory Way,
Ickenham,
Middlesex.

UB10 8BS

01895-676912

jk.adams@virgin.net

200.389
200.383
200.190
200.106
200.084
200.000



