

MIDDLESEX SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

WINTER 2012/13 AIRGUN LEAGUE RESULTS

AIR PISTOL

AIR RIFLE

DIV.	INIT	NAME	CLUB	Agg.		Average		Pts	Pos	DIV.	INIT	NAME	CLUB	Agg.		Average		Pts	Pos	
				AVE	RD 10	RD 7	RD 10							AVE	RD 10	RD 7	RD 10			
Div 1	1	P. Rowe	Hampton	189.1	1900	190.1	190.0	18	1	Div 1	2	K. Davies	Tondu	186.0	1873	187.7	187.3	18	1	
	3	W. Man	Maidenhead	183.4	1868	186.9	186.8	16	2		3	J. Witt	Sportsable	178.7	1812	181.0	181.2	12	2	
	2	P. Jones	Reigate Miniature	187.3	1853	186.0	185.3	12	3		5	D. McIlwaine	Marlow	176.1	1788	178.1	178.8	12	3	
	5	R. Hale	Cheshunt	182.7	1815	181.0	181.5	7	4		1	D. Das	East Barnet	193.5	964	192.8	192.8	10	4	
	6	J. Lake	Ruislip	181.9	1790	179.3	179.0	4	5		4	B. Patel	Sportsable	178.5	987	167.0	164.5	4	5	
4	J. Parsons	Wandsworth	183.4	558	186.0	186.0	3	6	6	G. Howells	Tondu	175.0	509	169.7	169.7	0	6			
Div 2	2	M. Hardyman	East Barnet	180.6	1809	181.6	180.9	15	1	Div 2	3	S. Jury	Tondu	169.0	1811	179.4	181.1	19	1	
	4	C. Barwell	Stanmore	179.3	1819	182.7	181.9	14	2		4	P. Williams	Tondu	168.0	1750	172.4	175.0	11	2	
	1	A. Beale	Ruislip	181.3	1801	179.7	180.1	13	3		1	J. Hill	Surbiton Postal	170.6	1775	176.0	177.5	10	3	
	5	N. de Boer	Reigate Miniature	177.6	1777	177.3	177.7	8	4		2	J. Hancock	Hampton	170.5	1710	172.1	171.0	8	4	
	3	R. Thomas	Tondu	180.0	1081	180.2	180.2	8	5		5	D. Dickenson	East Barnet	166.6	1549	173.3	172.1	8	5	
	6	J. Sharp	Heston & Hounslow	177.5	1645	165.3	164.5	2	6		6	M. Gibson	Sportsable	162.1	1583	154.3	158.3	4	6	
Div 3	1	B. Bulmer	Maidenhead	176.3	1791	179.1	179.1	17	1	Div 3	3	J. Wooley	Tondu	160.0	1745	173.0	174.5	20	1	
	5	W. Phelps	Tondu	171.0	1756	175.6	175.6	14	2		4	I. Allix	Marlow	159.0	1577	161.1	157.7	12	2	
	2	S. Haq	East Barnet	174.6	1417	177.7	177.1	13	3		5	T. Griffiths	Pinewood	155.0	1430	157.4	158.9	12	3	
	3	A. Scragg	Ruislip	173.9	1722	171.7	172.2	8	4		1	A. Brough	Hampton	161.4	1546	151.9	154.6	8	4	
	6	M. Bicknell	Maidenhead	170.8	1696	172.0	169.6	4	5		6	D. Boyton	Heston & Hounslow	149.9	1480	148.0	148.0	4	5	
	4	O. Williamson	Sportsable	171.9	1675	167.3	167.5	4	6		2	S. O'Dwyer	Tondu	161.0	356	178.0	178.0	4	6	
Div 4	3	T. Elson	Twickenham	169.0	1675	168.4	167.5	14	1	Div 4	3	S. Ashe	Marlow	144.7	1558	149.3	155.8	17	1	
	1	J. Mapley	East Barnet	170.7	1692	171.1	169.2	11	2		1	A. John	Tondu	147.8	1315	164.1	164.4	16	2	
	6	P. Matthews	Marlow	167.7	1526	172.0	169.6	11	3		5	M. Lowe	Reigate Miniature	140.7	939	152.8	156.5	9	3	
	4	P. Lympny	Weybridge	168.7	1019	168.8	169.8	10	4		6	A. Dickinson	Sportsable	140.0	1334	148.3	148.2	8	4	
	2	S. Barrat-Jolly	Weybridge	169.1	851	171.7	170.2	8	5		4	D. Pengelly	Sportsable	143.0	717	141.3	143.4	8	5	
	5	J. Squirrel	Reigate Miniature	168.0	1591	159.7	159.1	6	6		2	A. Williams	East Barnet	147.5				0	6	
Div 5	1	M. Hooper	Twickenham	167.7	1690	168.6	169.0	14	1	Div 5	1	M. Broughton	Pinewood	138.6	1335	128.6	133.5	18	1	
	6	G. Wilson	Ruislip	165.2	1672	168.0	167.2	10	2		2	J. Conway	Sportsable	132.1	1322	133.1	132.2	14	2	
	5	C. Saunders	Ruislip	165.3	1653	166.3	165.3	10	3		5	G. Hedworth	East Barnet	127.5	1107	118.8	123.0	14	3	
	2	T. Baugh	Hampton	167.6	1675	168.4	167.5	9	4		6	M. Platt	Pinewood	125.0	1240	123.7	124.0	10	4	
	4	T. Robinson	East Barnet	166.1	1673	168.9	167.3	9	5		3	C. Cummings	Marlow	129.9	DNS	DNS	DNS	0	5	
	3	D. Boyton	Heston & Hounslow	167.3	1467	164.8	163.0	8	6		4	W. Williams	Surbiton Postal	129.0	DNS	DNS	DNS	0	5	
Div 6	2	A. Hawkins	Ruislip	162.3	1652	163.9	165.2	16	1	Div 6	2	S. Stolarski	Hampton	118.0	1359	138.0	135.9	16	1	
	1	M. Bailey	Heston & Hounslow	164.6	1612	161.1	161.2	15	2		1	M. Kirby	Marlow	121.7	1386	136.3	138.6	16	2	
	5	P. Harry	Cheshunt	161.6	1618	163.7	161.8	13	3		3	E. Allen	Marlow	117.3	1261	123.6	126.1	12	3	
	6	T. Eustance	East Barnet	161.1	1541	156.1	154.1	8	4		4	P. Leahy	Pinewood	115.8	1208	119.9	120.8	10	4	
	3	P. Gillman	Stanmore	162.0	1133	162.0	161.9	6	5		5	J. Pengelly	Sportsable	108.0	1123	109.4	112.3	6	5	
	4	A. Jones	Tondu	161.7	334	167.0	167.0	2	6		6	Bogey	Bogey	100.0	1000	100.0	100.0	0	6	
Div 7	1	H. Jones	Tondu	160.2	1702	169.7	170.2	20	1	Div 7										
	2	A. Brough	Hampton	160.1	1644	165.0	164.4	14	2											
	3	A. Catford	Reigate Miniature	159.3	1570	160.7	157.0	12	3											
	5	A. Ambrosca	Wandsworth	157.6	1409	155.0	156.6	8	4											
	4	P. Cook	Maidenhead	159.0	601	150.3	150.3	5	5											
	6	Bogey		156.0				1	6											
Div 8	5	R. Wethered	Maidenhead	153.4	1643	163.0	164.3	18	1	Div 8										
	1	R. Webster	Tondu	155.0	1684	166.9	168.4	16	2											
	2	D. Poulter	East Barnet	154.9	1536	153.6	153.6	10	3											
	4	J. Johnson	East Barnet	153.4	1457	149.7	145.7	10	4											
	3	M. Constantas	East Barnet	153.9	1192	148.7	149.0	6	5											
	6	Bogey		153.0				0	6											
Div 9	1	J. Smith	East Barnet	152.9	1490	150.1	149.0	16	1	Div 9										
	3	N. Meek	Ruislip	151.4	1539	155.7	153.9	15	2											
	4	M. Faulkner	Maidenhead	150.1	1476	148.6	147.6	12	3											
	5	L. John	Wandsworth	149.6	897	150.0	149.5	11	4											
	6	Bogey		144.0	1200	120.0	120.0	6	5											
	2	D. Williams	East Barnet	152.4				0	6											
Div 10	3	S. Stolarski	Hampton	139.1	1575	158.7	157.5	20	1	Div 10										
	2	R. Arno	Cheshunt	140.0	1546	152.1	154.6	14	2											
	4	D. Cuthbert	Sportsable	137.7	1497	148.4	149.7	14	3											
	6	Bogey		120.0	1200	120.0	120.0	6	4											
	5	G. Allen	Heston & Hounslow	130.4	1273	130.1	127.3	4	5											
	1	P. Duffell	Reigate Miniature	143.7	1378	136.4	137.8	2	6											

John Adams
40, Rectory Way,
Ickenham,
Middlesex.
UB10 8BS
01895-676912
jk.adams@virgin.net